
 

 

 

 

 

 

School Holidays List – 2023/24 
 

 
Date of Closing 

*pupils in school this day 
Date of Re-opening 

Summer 2023  
Wednesday 6th September 

2023 

Autumn Half Term Friday 27th October 2023 Monday 6th November 2023 

Christmas 2023 
Thursday 21st December 

2023 
Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

Spring Half Term 2024 Friday 9th February 2024 Monday 19th February 2024 

Easter 2024 Thursday 28th March 2024 Monday 15th April 2024 

May Day 2024 Friday 3rd May 2024 Tuesday 7th May 2024 

Summer Half Term 2024 Wednesday 22nd May 2024 Monday 3rd June 2024 

Summer 2018 Friday 19th July 2024  

  

Inset Days: 

 

Monday 4th September 2023. 

Tuesday 5th September 2023. 

Thursday 23rd May 2024. 

Friday 24th May 2024. 

 

Additional INSET day tbc. 
 

 
Key Stage 1 test period will be….. TBC 

KS2 SATS will be taken……. TBC 

 

Children should NOT be taken out of school 

during these times. 

 
Phonics screening week beginning TBC 

 

Local Elections – TBC 


